Page <1> V1.029/08/22
Transformers
Chassis Mounting
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Features:
•  Single 230V primary winding

200 8 68 72 102 85 85 2,750g
Dimensions : Millimetres
Page <2> V1.029/08/22
Transformers
Chassis Mounting
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Description Part Number
Transformer, 6VA, 2 × 5V CTFCS6-5
Transformer, 6VA, 2 × 6V CTFCS6-6
Transformer, 6VA, 2 × 9V CTFCS6-9
Transformer, 6VA, 2 × 12V CTFCS6-12
Transformer, 6VA, 2 × 15V CTFCS6-15
Transformer, 6VA, 2 × 18V CTFCS6-18
Transformer, 6VA, 2 × 20V CTFCS6-20
Transformer, 6VA, 2 × 24V CTFCS6-24
Transformer, 12VA, 2 × 6V CTFCS12-6
Transformer, 12VA, 2 × 9V CTFCS12-9
Transformer, 12VA, 2 × 12V CTFCS12-12
Transformer, 12VA, 2 × 20V CTFCS12-20
Transformer, 12VA, 2 × 24V CTFCS12-24
Transformer, 20VA, 2 × 6V CTFCS20-6
Transformer, 20VA, 2 × 9V CTFCS20-9
Transformer, 20VA, 2 × 12V CTFCS20-12
Transformer, 20VA, 2 × 15V CTFCS20-15
Transformer, 20VA, 2 × 18V CTFCS20-18
Transformer, 20VA, 2 × 20V CTFCS20-20
Single Primary
Part Number VA Output
V AC
CTFCS6-5

6
CTFCS12-9 9
CTFCS12-12 12
CTFCS12-20 20
CTFCS12-24 24
Part Number VA Output
V AC
CTFCS20-6
20
6
CTFCS20-9 9
CTFCS20-12 12
CTFCS20-15 15
CTFCS20-18 18
CTFCS20-20 20
CTFCS20-24 24
CTFCS50-6
50
6
CTFCS50-12 12
CTFCS50-15 15
CTFCS50-18 18
CTFCS50-24 24
Part Number VA Output
V AC
CTFCS100-9U
100
9
CTFCS100-12U 12
CTFCS100-18U 18
CTFCS100-24U 24
CTFCS100-50U 50
CTFCS150-12U
150
12
CTFCS150-18U 18
CTFCS150-24U 24
CTFCS200-9U
200
9
CTFCS200-18U 18
CTFCS200-24U 24
CTFCS200-50U 50
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Transformer, 20VA, 2 × 24V CTFCS20-24
Transformer, 50VA, 2 × 6V CTFCS50-6
Transformer, 50VA, 2 × 12V CTFCS50-12
Transformer, 50VA, 2 × 15V CTFCS50-15
Transformer, 50VA, 2 × 18V CTFCS50-18
Transformer, 50VA, 2 × 24V CTFCS50-24
Transformer, 100VA, 2 × 9V CTFCS100-9U
Transformer, 100VA, 2 × 12V CTFCS100-12U
Transformer, 100VA, 2 × 18V CTFCS100-18U
Transformer, 100VA, 2 × 24V CTFCS100-24U
Transformer, 100VA, 2 × 50V CTFCS100-50U
Transformer, 150VA, 2 × 12V CTFCS150-12U
Transformer, 150VA, 2 × 18V CTFCS150-18U
Transformer, 150VA, 2 × 24V CTFCS150-24U
Transformer, 200VA, 2 × 9V CTFCS200-9U
Transformer, 200VA, 2 × 18V CTFCS200-18U